
 

 

 

 

Sunshine notice: 

Ventnor City Recreation Board 2016 meeting dates will be held at our recreational complex 
located at Surrey & Balfour Aves in Ventnor Heights at 6:30pm unless otherwise noted. 

Tuesday, February 9, 2016 

Tuesday, March 8, 2016 

Tuesday, April 12, 2016 

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 

Tuesday, June 14, 2016 

Tuesday, July 12, 2016 

Tuesday, August 9, 2016 

Tuesday, September 13, 2016 

Tuesday, October 18, 2016-3rd  tuesday 

Tuesday, November 15, 2016-3rd tuesday 

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 

January 10, 2017 


